REICAL LD « BLRAOOA—F—ICBHEHEFETIAE. RHRAOBOANERBELHTZS W,

ot IR ED T OOtV

OB<NH

(BYHRES )
5/10 ~ 6/7 B

LA FH (R TBRE

-
B
AN
E3ESS
BIK
B
Hr
b

IR
jy:3
&F
¥EH
B
N
B
BIR
8
HE
pliy:: 3
AH
JAH
ZH
i
|
i
Ll
Eofi
AH
AUl
[
il
R
=Ml
TR
HMA
HiE
(I N
=H
[ dm|
7

I
£l
ENF
(£
B—
BB

#

*3
B3
r4F
3
X
#

= = -
70

NFE/
R
E2o2
A=
LY
*x7/
:01
v
2R BB
=5
SEF
B¥F
LF
E
79T
j2aN
IES
HF
BF
0
¥

=

"
S ngan |
—1g

EE

AtE Y

T
B
O
B

NS

g
IjJ—
ER
R

84
88
54
75
74
90
83
73
92
57
84
72
83
77
92
94
78
102
62
94
86
92
84
67
75
87
68
72
76
102
87
52
75
78
96
89
90
96
56
88
95
94
94

JAO0—B@ILET I

FPHUYE
[@koho_tsubame]

2023.07.01

FizE:d:i)
CizE:d:i)
PR AT

24

EE

EE

NEF
=FH
NG

IR

AR
HTAERT
L 4
=K

TRE

BEK

BEK

BEK
EHETHE
EHETHE
EHETHE
EHETE
EMEETEE
=HEEBE
= HEBHE
HHEAR
HHEXREE
= HAR

= HEEE
EHETHE
HHEFHE
HFHEHNZ=TH
EHEHZ=TH
= HEERE
& EERHE
SIKEET =T B
—Fﬂﬂigjj
TiREs
LIRS HET
S IKERFERHET
DIKHFIEO—TH
RTE
ok

HERK

Wit

E L

#m [LERMWER ©0256-77-8363

OBI=hL &S 510 or mus
FDE HUHE RES THBEX

i A~Nicbs FEH BUL ®BHRTH
EH A s H BATH
BE Ha&s F XF H+E—TH
By FZ 25 HE HIEE-TH
—f& wbhH MHE M- HFL+E—-TH
WmE ovE B ER RHET

2L %5 e #3 FKERTUT B
Mk 3nwh  EE EX KEH=TH
&E w532 M OE KERMT B
KE 7£ZuwE R I8 BzHE
FHE  Lwd EH B HAK=K
B bZ BE BR PREBREO=
e on EE BX /s

¥ zk Bi5 EFXES ¥

&tk w50 #HBARK ®mE ONAEF

& zicL #EE R NEF

Bt =F&H» Kb BEE XF

#H B35 0 BZ R/XK

B  AsunweE HME =th RE

WE 35F EFE Mk TR4AER
%+ HEL EE @ EFHEAXH
& Es&E EX R FHER
xxE z¥% thE EBE HHXFEE
BBE HEHAH U R STEHELEE
7 Lovd EE = = B AHT
B4 HE MK FHEE
BE 2 FE BRE =i=EH?$EEIHI
wnE 54 EE T HEGHE
B2 Wb B B iEE?’I\EHU
Fi8 hz AE i tEH
OBLPH 5o e mus
CLLLE5nEA Fwm(R) THBRER

AL EX 90 ®=TH

rE Ex 82 T®ATH

FE T 82 ®ATH

qHF =A4F 81 EBE—TH

BH BT 79  RRHT

Rl = 84 HZHHT

AfE EB 89 HRE=TH
R EF 90 HAWE—TH
Wl ~vAa 90 HWHEH=TEH
Bk R 86 HHRBERO=
A EX 75 NG

EZ‘T?&E 187

8l 7 =

WE@ﬂIEI(@

B #ﬁ,%:r)w{,ﬁ*l!

—IWREA—2 7L —(9F:—IVRYFZHR)

B7120% (RBISADRERHHED)
§ 10 % :7)000M (B35 %4,50088%)

?"l/ REB(ENVI7FEAD—H12,690M)

BB S #5R305 4D, ANAETITVET,

SHLAS. ELOHNBIEEABIa%T 50256-93-2609

MRS IEE LT B O F 8185 30 9 ~F1&585 15 4,

. YL RES
780ABEEYHBE FHoB~F&5E

REGERRO TEKIIHRIARD 0256°92-1111 ~

20 ZEER (KEnmTB)
8 0256-66-1377

9B ollEk (SH)
©0256-63:2614

UZvo (HXEZTB)
B 0256-66-5666

176 SEANER (NS
8 0256-61-3666
230 RAESABOUZvT (HAROR)
@ 0256-63-2001
308 SWESHROUZwD (SHEES)
8 0256-91-0016

16@ 5xr0

AO Y=< PE SEBL T
‘ EI=]d S5 FERET
B4 37645A (—29) 15 18 144 (31)
M 39297 A (—20) HE 7% (76)
&5 76942 A (—49)
& 30,887ttE (+32) ® @B 5B
RIERSLY
B SHIRES REME S5 (—4)
® HERBL, FEH oA (x0)
o 1,327t (—64) BEE 5A (-4
R 68t (=10) [BLED J—)IPFS BDB)
PN 40t (- 5) 7 822 Bd~ 31 B8O,
& B 221t (—21) BB IEE)

L =RAL ‘7ﬁmmm (AR : 78 31 BE) ERMER IMAFS 0256-77-8152
BREMSGLEAR BEEEER 28  EERRERRRL A%
(PIB - IVERL - SVE - ERFEIE) BN ERER 48 EREERSERRRE 45
=£mEH—T 8 13-67 B 0256-32-0909
KESN BRE-RE- B2 EFER

FRIOF~IEF. 22 O3E

T 1 B~ AT 30 5 o FORDER

REZEY 8BF&7RK~9K 307D

BHEREXAKBRARERYY -
(AR INSRL- R
FamiEXEP 4363 B 0256-72-5499
RB2E BB -%wB8- -FXF8
FRIOK~FESH
®wEZE BBFE7R~ 106
(AR INIRID M)

MRRNRH=ERTEEH
T 025-288-2525 / # 8000
BRFER 7B~ RIS

ERRO

BE=0
T@=o

KT -

ornate

EREFPBE WA MNESRIBSE. RiGIAS. PrSIIAE PriSRR
DEBTEDADH) DFET. ENEZIR. M. /VR'J" b D32 T (BBEEIFR
. YA FIUN=N—FORABLOEFAREOEHH TSEI,

58MK-12 BK-19 BWN-26 BN (F& 783023 X T)
XYM FIYN-EBOZIRIFR7RET

oB (BR%2BEB 4%Fri8HE 30 8~EFXT)
228 (BB%41EB FrI8K 30 3~EFZXT)

DKY-—ERD—F—Tl BOER - RABROFEHEToT
(AES cy/ I

mERR MABPRO & 0256-77-8122
mERR BOR ©0256-77-8125

b5
7080 (E) psvcrcopmnoseins | | LOTURD BOBIERN o aes h
< [ e 7\‘ ;:C
P=9v8 Q?E I smmcsmoabecran | ?9(5 ﬁ’k’; dﬁ}lr"?fa Lifég,&( g
' | BiRal PHEBEHE @ s 2
HETE BRIE 20 fth ;J(ﬂ-'f;n -#1—2\(%1&3_ N %
) . = PLEERICH L LWHEIRZ AT =
CERRECIRAIN-T PLENXDPSERA B - BOEHE = 2
. IEF’#BT‘BGJ,Z#Z#JU . ﬁ—ﬁ—hwl:gi cYAFVERREE B%‘K‘l\% LiTO ;_
W °
B AR T F5 e 9120:916:672 &
-~ <
v 1 QERBRRVI 25! 2
SEEAOEHIR LRI Hezmonic ’IH{f% o ’E}Jf%iﬂ’, '3
| erossvmmne || wmse ol AT VIO Rimse  SFEREILTER =l
= | TETHOKTY &%2,200M% HETIERTT FEREES OK | #
| P %W @ ENTERER BEECHHAE TV 2
= mﬁ-— FrmonTLR| | pa #A 2 Swing| F
::%;xjg “Eﬁﬁ;; iﬁrﬂ 9:00~17:00 ]’Egggchlif}ii%gg;mt %F*-j%”—l 6509-1 o
meoeonn e - 0120-61-4128 cati A~ —AnmEccbirkes,  TEL 0256-94-5845
2023.07.01 30



